Party-Building Fund
Fall 2012 Final Chart

Area

Houston
Boston

San Francisco
Twin Cities
Atlanta

Los Angeles
Omaha
Seattle
Philadelphia
Washington
Des Moines*
Chicago
New York
Miami
Lincoln
Other

Total
Should Be
* Raised goal

Quota
$3,500
$4,000

$13,500
$6,000
$8,600
$8,500
$600
$8,500
$4,200
$7,500
$2,700
$9,500
$20,000
$3,000
$250

$100,350
$100,000

Collected
$3,695
$4,215

$14,212
$6,148
$8,806
$8,701

$612
$8,621
$4,240
$7,540
$2,714
$9,533
$20,039
$3,002
$250
$1,750

$104,078
$100,000
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