Party-Building Fund Fall 2012 Final Chart

Area	Quota	Collected	%
Houston	\$3,500	\$3,695	106%
Boston	\$4,000	\$4,215	105%
San Francisco	\$13,500	\$14,212	105%
Twin Cities	\$6,000	\$6,148	102%
Atlanta	\$8,600	\$8,806	102%
Los Angeles	\$8,500	\$8,701	102%
Omaha	\$600	\$612	102%
Seattle	\$8,500	\$8,621	101%
Philadelphia	\$4,200	\$4,240	101%
Washington	\$7,500	\$7,540	101%
Des Moines*	\$2,700	\$2,714	101%
Chicago	\$9,500	\$9,533	100%
New York	\$20,000	\$20,039	100%
Miami	\$3,000	\$3,002	100%
Lincoln	\$250	\$250	100%
Other		\$1,750	
Total	\$100,350	\$104,078	104%
Should Be	\$100,000	\$100,000	100%
* Raised goal			